Please order at OfficeMaxSchools.com.au
OfficeMax has been working with schools for over 40 years and we love Back to School. We want you to have a strong start to
the new school year, which is why we have worked with your school so you can order everything from your requirements list
with us. We make Back to School hassle free.
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering is fast, secure and convenient, just visit OfficeMaxSchools.com.au and follow these easy steps:
1. Search for your school Forrest Primary School, Forrest, ACT and enter your school access key 2YU6W if
required.
2. Complete the student’s details and select Year 1.
3. Review your requirements list and make changes (if required).
Please note: some list items have been denoted by your school as a requisite for the subject or year.
4. If you need additional items, top up from our Back to School special range, and checkout.
Please note: For home deliveries only, if you have more than one student at the same school repeat above steps.
Once completed, an order confirmation will be sent to your email address.
Please note: Any technology items you order will be sent separately to the rest of your items.
ORDER DEADLINES and DELIVERY INFORMATION
School Collection Day:
Your order will be delivered to Forrest Primary School.
• Orders placed on or before 19th December 2018 will be delivered free of charge for collection on 29th January 2019.
• Orders placed after this will incur a delivery fee of $12.95 for collection on 29th January 2019.
Australia Post - Orders are delivered via Australia Post’s eParcel service. As soon as your order is dispatched an email will be
sent to let you know the Australia Post tracking ID Number. Your order can be tracked at auspost.com.au.
Note: PO Box addresses are not accepted by Australia Post.
Payment Methods Accepted
HAVE A QUESTION?
If you need help placing your order, returns or refunds, delivery information or have a general enquiry, please visit
OfficeMaxSchools.com.au/help
To view our full terms and conditions regarding your order, please visit our OfficeMaxSchools.com.au/terms
Forrest Primary School, Forrest, ACT
9 Hobart Ave, Forrest, ACT, 2603
2019 Requirements List for Year 1
Your Access Key: 2YU6W
Please order online OfficeMaxSchools.com.au
24/10/2018 Page 1 of 2 Forrest Primary School, Forrest, ACT
CODE DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE TOTAL
BASIC REQUIREMENTS
Recommended Items
2016702 Teter Mek/Tudor A4 Grid Book 10mm Grid 56gsm 96 Pages 2 $1.69 $3.38
2460998 OfficeMax A4 Premium Exercise Book 18mm Thirds 70gsm Red Margin
64 Pages
8 $0.78 $6.24
1030353 Staedtler 526 B40 Rasoplast Eraser Small 2 $0.63 $1.26
1048171 UHU Stic Glue Stick 40g 4 $2.43 $9.72
1977385 Faber-Castell Project Markers Triangular Barrel Fine Tip Assorted
Colours, Pack of 10
1 $3.72 $3.72
1103784 Staedtler 351 Lumocolor Whiteboard Marker 2.0mm Bullet Black 4 $2.64 $10.56
1419714 Faber-Castell Junior Triangular Coloured Pencils 3.8mm Lead, Pack of
10
2 $5.27 $10.54
1435272 Faber-Castell Junior Triangular Graphite HB Pencil 12 $0.53 $6.36
1468324 OfficeMax Polypropylene Document Wallet A4 Clear 1 $1.40 $1.40
1236946 OfficeMax Unpolished Wooden Ruler 30cm 1 $0.28 $0.28
1174215 OfficeMax Metal Pencil Sharpener 2 Hole Silver 2 $1.07 $2.14
1113488 OfficeMax Blunt End Scissors Right Handed 130mm Red 1 $0.87 $0.87
OR
1163213 OfficeMax Blunt End Scissors Left Handed 130mm Green 1 $0.87 $0.87
2934949 Colorific Double Sided Whiteboard A4 1 $5.71 $5.71
2199874 Faber-Castell Gripmatic Mechanical Pencil 0.7mm Assorted Colours 1 $1.90 $1.90
1387030 OfficeMax Megaspace Scrapbook 335x245mm 100gsm White 64 Page 1 $1.12 $1.12
2600161 Officemax Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser Mini 1 $0.39 $0.39
5045193 Forrest Primary General Supplies (Purchased by School) 1 $10.00 $10.00
5045207 Forrest Primary ICT Programmes 1 $20.00 $20.00
Total: $96.46
Forrest Primary School, Forrest, ACT
9 Hobart Ave, Forrest, ACT, 2603
2019 Requirements List for Year 1
Your Access Key: 2YU6W
Please order online OfficeMaxSchools.com.au
24/10/2018 Page 2 of 2 Forrest Primary School, Forrest, ACT